
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Die 
 
 
 

belegte den 
 

 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 
 

 
 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 
 

 
 Laufen 5 km: 
 
 

 
 

Gesamtzeit: 
 
Salzgitter, den 30. August 2015 

Die drei ???

7. Platz

Mixedstaffel

01:25:11

00:09:21

00:44:34

00:31:16

Stefan Fitzel

Thomas Gartner

Maren Wiese


